E HARYANA SCHOOL HANDBALL COMPETITION (BOYS U-19) E

ZONAL LEVEL
( HELD ON : 08-102018 TO 10.10.2018 )
a ORGANISED BY : DIRECTO SCHOOL EDUCATION, PANCHKULA, HARYANA %
AT
a DRONACHARYA STADIUM, KURUKSHETRA E

. CLASS/ SECTION POSITION

XII ARTS
XII N.M
XII CO
XII ARTS
XII CO
XI MED
XI ARTS
XI N.M

X A4

X A4

IX A2

IX A2

FATHER’S NAME
MR RAJ] SINGH
MR. SULTAN
MR._HARISH KUMAR
MR._BALJINDER
MR. RAM KRISHAN
MR. MANDEEP SINGH
MR. RAIBIR
MR. JASBIR SINGH
MR._GURINDER
MR. MALKIT
MR, RAVINDER
MR. DURGADASS
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102162
102565
103104
102213
103643
102039
102400
102555
102783
3244
103082
2700
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BALRAI SINGH
ROHIT

PRATEEK SINGH
NITISH

KUSHAL SANDHU
DIPENDER
LOVEDEEP
SOURAV
YASHASVI
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